Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

3

Open:

Pl ace

8
7

16

17
11
10

12

49 secs
Ar mband

16015
16001
16013
16007
16016

54 secs
Ar mband

12005
12002
12003
12009

45 secs
Ar mband

22078
22022
22012
22002
22004
22007
22034
22008
22013
22018
22023
22026
22029
22033
22035
22037
22040
22041
22042

QCut of f:
Nanme

Snitch
Jazz (M
Cul l en
DU

Mssy (M

Cut of f:
Nanme

Sundancer
Acel a
Saachi
Jiff

QCut of f:
Nanme

Em
Oonen

Lickity Spl

Choc
Charlie
Slice
Tuul

Qui ck
El f

Perry Mason

Metro
Bunkey
Skeeeet er!
Hana

G nger
Brite
Jour ney
Tovah
Amo
Verve

(La)

41.08 pts 16 inch

Ti me

49. 82
47. 66
19. 25
43. 23
37.41

41.08 pts 12 inch

Ti me

45. 42
No Ti e
48. 23
49, 95

42.50 pts 22 inch

Ti me

38. 38
37.31
48. 08
No Ti e
No Ti e
23.16
41. 17
No Ti e
39.01
44. 84
No Ti e
40. 94
No Ti e
42. 65
41.51
31. 28
43. 03
No Ti e
33.58
No Ti e

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Team Snooker

RC1

142
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+4

RC1

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+4
142
1+4
1+5
1+7
142
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+7
143

1+6
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+4

1+0
143

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+6

143
143

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
143
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+4
1+4
1+6

1+6

143
1+7
1+6
143
1+6
143

143
1+6
143
143
1+6
143

Adri enne Lynch

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+5
1+4

143
143

Adri enne Lynch

20
27
0
9
9

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

143
143

Adri enne Lynch

27

0
27
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
143
1+5
143
143
143
143

143

143

27
27
20
0
9
0
27
2
2
27
2
27
0
27
27
27
27
0
27
0

Scor e

45
49

28
30

Scor e

46

48
48

Scor e

47
47
42
11
33
14
43
23
25
48
26
49

49
43
45
46
21
45

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



14 22044 Hank 41. 99 145
22046 Roxy 30. 13 1+4
22047 Zi ng 38.71 1+4
22049 Fresco No Ti e 1+0
22050 Bean 27.94 1+4
22054 Tr ekker No Ti e 1+5
13 22062 Vapor (H) 40. 52 1+5
9 22063 Vi nca 40. 19 145
22073 H - Fi 46. 92 147
22064 Bug 40. 88 146
15 22065 Celt (W 44. 00 145
4 22070 Sport 39. 83 1+4
1 22066 Cue! 41. 97 145
22068 Fynn 33.09 145
22069 G no 10. 77 1+4
22072 Gracie 10. 04 140
6 22051 Bl i ng 46. 41 145
22079 W cked 5.23 1+4
Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 40.80 pts 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
5 26001 Striker 42. 25 1+7
1 26002 Epi c 43. 18 1+4
26020 Keen No Ti e 1+5
26003 d ever No Ti e 1+5
26005 W k 22. 64 145
26012 Pl ay Absent
26011 Ffynch No Tinme 1+5
26016 Runor (P) No Tinme 1+0
26013 Fearl ess Absent
3 Nevi an 35.15 1+6
4 26014 Fi nn 35. 97 145
2 26017 Pace 41. 44 1+6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 27
Percent Qualified: 47.4%

1+7
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+0

143
143
143
1+6
1+6
1+6
143
143
143
1+6
143
143
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

143
1+7
1+7
143
1+7

1+0

143

1+7
1+6

RC3

143
1+6
143
143

1+6
143
1+6

143
143
1+0

1+6
142

143
143

1+6

Adri enne Lynch

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

143
143

27
27
5
2
0

0
0

27
27
27

45
30
41
19
22
26
45
47
22
21
45
48
52
35

48

Scor e

43
51
27
16
14

45
45
48

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 38.25 pts 12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
2 P12001 Di nah No Ti ne 1+4 140
1 P12003 WMaggie (D) 42.05 1+4 1+6 1+6

Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 38.25 pts 8 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
3 P08002 Maddy No Time 1+7

1 PO8005 Ben Matl ock 51.02 1+4 1+7 143 1+3

2 P08003 Pip (H) 43. 98 1+2 1+3 1+6

Open: 46 secs QQutoff: 39.66 pts 22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
2 P22013 Carson 51.61 1+5 1+4 1+3 143

1 P22010 Runor 41. 48 1+5 1+7 1+3 1+3

3 P22019 Mur phy No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+3

Open: 46 secs QQutoff: 39.66 pts 16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6

2 P16001 Luna (K) 40. 95 1+5 1+2 1+43 143
P16002 Mbxi e No Ti e 1+5

4 P16006 Strata 45. 40 1+6 1+0 1+6
P16007 Tal os No Ti e 1+4 1+5 1+0 146
P16008 Keep- her 39.17 1+4 1+7 1+3 143

1 P16011 Tesl a 39. 97 1+4 1+7 1+6

3 P16012 Jack 43. 28 1+0 1+6 1+6
P16018 Zephyr 43.79 1+4 1+7 1+3
P16020 Brhett 38. 04 1+4 1+7 1+3 1+3
P16022 Schat zi 40. 46 1+4 1+7 1+0 1+3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

C's

0
27

C's
0

27
27

C's
20

27
9

C's

27

27

27

27
20

Scor e

6
46

Scor e

8
48
41

Scor e

39
49
28

Scor e

44

42
19
30
47
42
37
23
27

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.94 22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
Em 36. 29 0 1 0 0 41. 29
22078 Onen No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
5 22079 W cked 35.55 1 0 0 0 37.55 Qualified
22073 H - Fi 43. 40 0 0 0 0 43. 40
22072 Gracie 39.14 0 1 0 0 44. 14
4 22070 Sport 37.41 0 0 0 0 37.41 Qualified
22069 G no No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22068 Fynn 34. 43 0 0 0 0 34.43 Qualified
22066 Cue! No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22065 Celt (W No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 22064 Bug 35. 09 0 0 0 0 35.09 Qualified
22063 Vi nca 50. 52 0 1 0 0 55. 52
22062 Vapor (H) 67.41 2 1 0 0 76.41
22054 Tr ekker 39. 85 0 1 0 0 44, 85
22051 Bl i ng No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22050 Bean 35.79 0 1 0 0 40. 79
7 22049 Fresco 38. 69 0 0 0 0 38.69 Qualified
1 22047 Zi ng 32. 08 0 0 0 0 32.08 Qualified
22046 Roxy 39. 27 0 0 0 0 39. 27
22044 Hank 44,12 0 0 0 0 44,12
22042 Verve No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22041 Ammo 36. 94 0 2 0 0 46. 94
22040 Tovah No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Jour ney 50. 95 1 1 0 0 57.95
22035 Brite No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Qui ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22033 G nger (La) 34.65 0 2 0 0 44, 65
22029 Hana No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Skeeeeter! 44.52 1 0 0 0 46. 52
22023 Bunkey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Lickity Spl No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Metro 40. 05 1 0 0 0 42. 05
22013 Perry Mason 45. 25 0 1 0 0 50. 25
22012 Choc No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 El f No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
6 22007 Tuul i 38. 34 0 0 0 0 38.34 (Qualified
22004 Slice 34.55 0 2 0 0 44, 55
22002 Charlie 40. 52 1 1 0 0 47.52
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.24 26 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
26001 Striker 53.54 0 0 0 0 53.54



1 26020 Keen 30. 43
26017 Pace 85. 31
26016 Runor (P) No Ti e
26014 Fi nn 42. 24
26013 Fearl ess Absent
26011 Ffynch No Ti e
26005 W k 48. 34
26012 Pl ay Absent
26003 d ever 31.81
3 26002 Epi c 38. 83
2 Nevi an 33. 11
Qualifier Cutoff: 49.25 16 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts
16016 Mssy (M 42. 98
16007 Du’ 58. 10
3 16015 Snitch 47. 54
1 16013 Cul l en 35.99
2 16001 Jazz (M 45, 35

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.25 12 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts
2 12009 Jiff 48. 75
12003 Saachi 51.15
3 12005 Sundancer 47. 00
1 12002 Acel a 42. 15
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 26.3%

o oSO oOonNOo

o

R

OO Fr NO

R

O OO

= ONMNO

= O

o

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

S

OpFr OWwOo

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

S

OO oOopr o

O O oo

o o

O O o

T

OO OoOoo

T

O O oo

= O OO

OO OO o

O O oo

30. 43
99. 31
Elim
47. 24

Elim
57. 34

41. 81
38. 83
33.11

Scor e

Elim
77.10
49. 54
40. 99
45, 35

Scor e

48. 75
56. 15
49. 00
42.15

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Perf. Versatility Standard

16 i nch
Ti me

44. 44
60. 32
52. 40
No Ti e
38.24
62. 24
48. 52
No Ti e
40. 13
No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

48. 34
53.70
38. 03

12 inch
Ti me

No Ti ne
44,81

8 inch
Ti me

59. 67
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.62
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 P16007 Tal os
P16001 Luna (K)
P16022 Schat zi
P16020 Brhett
1 P16012 Jack
P16018 Zephyr
P16011 Tesl a
P16008 Keep- her
2 P16006 Strata
P16002 Mbxi e
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.62
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P22019 Mur phy
3 P22013 Carson
1 P22010 Runor
Qualifier Cutoff: 65.82
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P12003 WMaggie (D)
1 P12001 Di nah
Qualifier Cutoff: 65.82
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P08003 Pip (H)
P0O8005 Ben Matl ock
P08002 Maddy
Tot al
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

R

OO OPFrROO0OO0OO0OFrOo

R

o

R

0
0

R

o o

S

O OOFRPNOOORLPE

S

o

S

0
1

S

o

o eNeolNolNeNolNolNelolNolNo] M

o o

o o

o o

m

P OPOOOFrRPF, OO

o

=

=

Scor e

49. 44
67. 32
Elim
Elim
38.24
72.24
55.52
Elim
40. 13
Elim

Scor e
48. 34

53.70
38.03

Scor e

Elim
49. 81

Scor e

64. 67
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

26 secs
Ar mband

26001
26020
26005
26017
26016
26002
26014
26013
26012
26003
26011

26 secs
Ar mband

22078
22079
22073
22072
22070
22069
22068
22066
22065
22063
22062
22054
22051
22050
22049
22047
22046
22044
22042
22002
22034
22041
22040

Gam 14 secs
Nane

Striker
Keen

W k

Pace
Runor (P)
Epi c

Fi nn
Fearl ess
Pl ay

Cl ever
Ffynch
Nevi an

Gam 14 secs
Nane

Em

Oonen

W cked
Hi - Fi
Graci e
Sport

G no
Fynn
Cue!
Celt (W

Vi nca
Vapor (H)
Tr ekker
Bl i ng
Bean
Fresco
Zi ng
Roxy
Hank
Verve
Charlie
Qui ck
Amo
Tovah

Cut of f:

Ti me

No

36.
36.
34.
39.
37.
36.

Ti me
62
08
80
28
95
90

Absent
Absent

42.
41.
40.

96
02
95

Cut of f:

Ti me

39.
40.
37.
37.
34.
41.
36.
44.
38.
39.
36.
38.
39.
36.
40.
35.
39.
36.
38.
37.
35.
36.
39.
36.

52
49
03
39
96
79
58
09
47
25
10
47
43
18
07
88
18
14
38
74
53
82
64
36

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Team Gamblers

NNODNPEFPEFO

P NN

ONDNDNPEFENDNDNDNDNNENOEFLRPNNEDNEDNDNPEO

45. 33 pts
7Pt

SPt

NNEFEPFPDNNO

N

62.61 pts
7Pt

SPt

N WNWEFEDNNWENNENWDNWOWDNMNDNWWDNWOLPR

NF,POPRFPPEF WO

N

OGN WNDNNENPEPNNOORPWOWEFRPERPNNPWOWEWOND®

26 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

W hADNOWSKMO

ol

22 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

NPPOOOWWORRMMMMOPODLWOOOWLWONRPPOPREAMD®

0
18
22
20
17
24
24

20
20
30
18
22
24
26

0
38
24
20
26
24
26
31
20
26
18
13
24
18
28
30
24

Adri enne Lynch

Gambl e Scor e

Elim
48
45
48
24
55
57

41
45
43

Adri enne Lynch

Gambl e Scor e

37
37
72
49
57
62
53
32
75
47
49
56
54
60
66
46
65
49
46
45
58
64
69
51

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



22037 Jour ney 38. 11
22035 Brite 40. 66
22064 Bug 37.44
2 22033 G nger (La) 39.73
22029 Hana 37.02
22026 Skeeeeter! 38.53
22023 Bunkey 42. 66
22022 Lickity Spl 39.29
22018 Metro 37.59
22013 Perry Mason 36.78
22012 Choc 38. 42
22008 El f 36. 85
22007 Tuul i 37.55
8 22004 Slice 41. 42

Open: 31 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 12009 Jiff 45. 67
3 12005 Sundancer 48. 22

12003 Saachi 42.80
1 12002 Acel a 43. 75

Open: 29 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 16016 Mssy (M 41. 29
3 16015 Snitch 39. 29
2 16013 Cul | en 36. 54

16007 Du’ 40. 26

16001 Jazz (M 43. 45

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

2 2
1 2
2 2
2 2
2 3
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
0 3
1 2
2 3
2 2
2 3
51.28 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 2
1 1
0 2
2 2
51.28 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 3
2 3
2 3
1 2
1 2
57
2
0
0
18
31. 6%

NWNPAPPRPNEPNMNNREPWNOEPR

N OTADN

N W WRF Pk

A WA PMADDOONMNWOOWRAOOO

12 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

g1 w w ol

16 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

oON B~ OO

14
17
26
38
12
22
-5
30
28
18
24
20
26
24

22
30
10
22

26
20
18
22
22

46
40
60
74
49
55
27
62
61
40
57
59
62
63

Adri enne Lynch

Gambl e Scor e

57
57
38
57

Adri enne Lynch

Gambl e Scor e

63
58
60
50
51

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed



pen: 26 secs

Pl ace Arnband
3 P22013
2 P22019
1 P22010

pen: 26 secs

Pl ace Arnband
P16022
2 P16020
P16018
1 P16012
P16011
4 P16008
P16007
3 P16006
P16002
5 P16001

pen: 31 secs
Pl ace Arnband

3 PO8005
1 PO8003
2 P08002

pen: 29 secs
Pl ace Arnband

1 P12003
2 P12001

Gam 16 secs

Nane Ti
Car son 39
Mur phy 34
Runor 36

Gam 16 secs

Nane Ti

Schat zi 37.
Br het t 35.
Zephyr 35.
Jack 37.
Tesl a 36.
Keep- her 40.
Tal os 33.
Strata 37.
Moxi e 36.

Luna (K) 39.

Gam 20 secs
Nane Ti

Ben NMatl ock 42

Pip (H 46
Maddy 42

Gam 18 secs
Nane Ti

Maggi e (D) 43
Di nah 44

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QQutoff: 48.16 pts 22 inch Judge: Adrienne

nme

.17
.82
.24

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt

1 0 0 4
1 2 1 5
2 2 1 5

Gambl e

20
18
22

QQutoff: 48.16 pts 16 inch Judge: Adrienne

nme

84
94
02
30
79
25
09
83
39
66

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt

P NNNRFPEFEPDNMNNDNPRP
NDNDNNNNNEDNPR
NOFPDNMNMNMNNDNPEFEENDN
Ao oh~ WA W

Gambl e

26
24
12
26
12
22

8
18
18
22

QQutoff: 44.76 pts 8 inch Judge: Adrienne

nme

L T7
.43
.12

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt

0 3 2 5
2 2 0 5
1 2 1 5

Gambl e

16
24
24

QQutoff: 44.76 pts 12 inch Judge: Adrienne

nme

. 64
. 50

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifie

rs:

Percent Qualifi ed:

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt

1 2 4 4
1 1 3 5

Gambl e

22
24

Lynch
Scor e

31
43
54

Lynch
Scor e

47
55
37
61
39
50
43
51
46
49

Lynch
Scor e

42
53
49

Lynch
Scor e

55
50

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Qualifier Cutoff: 39.08

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12003 Saachi
1 12009 Jiff
2 12005 Sundancer
12002 Acel a

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.08

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16016 Mssy (M

2 16001 Jazz (M

3 16015 Snitch
16013 Cul l en
16007 Du’

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.95

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26001 Striker
26020 Keen

2 26017 Pace
26016 Runor (P)
26014 Fi nn
26013 Fearl ess
26012 Pl ay

1 26011 Ffynch
26005 W k
26003 d ever
26002 Epi c

3 Nevi an

Qualifier Cutoff: 28.19
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Em

12 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
40. 32
40.51
No Ti e

16 i nch
Ti me

32.11
34.81
30. 04
No Ti e
33.18

26 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
30. 27
No Ti e
30.55
Absent
Absent
28. 03
31.80
No Ti e
30. 77
27. 88

22 inch
Ti me

No Ti ne

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Team Jumpers

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TRl ts R S
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
TFI ts R S

O OO oo
W okr oo

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
TFI ts R S

OO oOoOoOo
N O OOO

OO OoOoOo
P NO WO

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
TFI ts R S
0 0

T

O O oo

T

OO oOoo

T

OO oOoo

OO OoOoo

O, OO0OO0O = OO

O OR P

OO PFr oo

Scor e

Elim
40. 32
44,51
Elim

Scor e

32.11
34.81
35.04
Elim
48. 18

Scor e

Elim
Elim
30. 27
Elim
40. 55

28.03
46. 80
Elim
40.77
32.88

Scor e

Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22078
22079
22073
22072
22070
22069
22068
22066
22065
22064
22063
22062
22054
22051
22050
22049
22047
22046
22044
22042
22041
22040
22037
22035
22034
22033
22029
22026
22023
22022
22018
22013
22012
22008
22007
22004
22002

Onen

W cked
Hi - Fi
Graci e
Sport

G no
Fynn
Cue!
Celt (W
Bug

Vi nca
Vapor (H)
Tr ekker
Bl i ng
Bean
Fresco
Zi ng
Roxy
Hank
Verve
Ammo
Tovah
Jour ney
Brite

Qui ck

G nger (La)

Hana
Skeeeet er!
Bunkey

Lickity Spl

Metro

Perry Mason

Choc
El f

Tuul
Slice
Charlie

Ti me
Ti me

.23
.53
.44

Ti me
Ti me

.74
.44

Ti me

.51

Ti me

. 56
.51
. 64
.38

Ti me

.21

Ti me
57

.93

Ti nme
07

Ti nme
Ti nme
86

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

.35
.92

57

.61
. 69
. 60
. 85

Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified:

OO0 OO0 0O00DO0DO0D0D0OO0OO0OFrRPO0OOPFPOFRPOPFPOOPFPOPOOOOOORL,OOO

OWONPFPFONPOOOOOOWOWMNOMNOPFRPOORPROPFRPOWPRPLROOOWOODOoO

eNeoNeolNeoNolNolNeoNeoNolNoloNolNolNeoNoNolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNoNolNolNolNeoNolNolNololNolNelNolNolNoelNo)

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OOFrRPFRPPFPOFRPFPOPOOFPOPOOOOFRPOPOORFRPPFPOOOLRLPF

Elim
Elim

36.
50.
25.

23
53
44

Elim
Elim

31.
48.

74
44

Elim

40.

51

Elim

51.
23.
25.
43.

56
51
64
38

Elim

42.

21

Elim

38.
56.

57
93

Elim

52.

07

Elim
Elim

25.

86

Elim
Elim
Elim

43.
38.
39.
36.
37.
24.
41.

35
92
57
61
69
60
85

Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 45.64
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P0O8005 Ben Matl ock
P08003 Pip (H)
P08002 Maddy
Qualifier Cutoff: 45.64
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P12003 WMaggie (D)
1 P12001 Di nah
Qualifier Cutoff: 32.97
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P16011 Tesl a
P16022 Schat zi
4 P16006 Strata
P16020 Brhett
P16018 Zephyr
3 P16012 Jack
2 P16008 Keep- her
P16007 Tal os
1 P16002 NMbxi e
P16001 Luna (K)
Qualifier Cutoff: 32.97
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P22019 Mur phy
P22013 Carson
1 P22010 Runor
To
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

8 inch
Ti me

40. 55
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

12 inch
Ti me

43. 95
32.58

16 i nch
Ti me

No Ti e
29. 29
30. 86
No Ti e
No Ti e
29. 39
28.42
36. 83
28. 20
34.17

22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
31.68

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 18

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 38

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

TFl ts

R

o o

R

=

R

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

R

o o

S
0

0
0

S

0
0

S

OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OrOo

S

0
0
0

o o

o

T

eNeolNolNelNolNolNoelolNolNo]

o o

=

m o

OO0 O0OO0OOkFrR PP OOoOLPR

=

Scor e

40. 55
Elim
Elim

Scor e

45. 95
32.58

Scor e

Elim
34.29
30. 86
Elim
Elim
29. 39
28.42
36. 83
28. 20
34.17

Scor e

Elim
Elim
31.68

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Al'l  Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Saturday, May 25, 2013

19
0

Pl ace Team Nanme Ti e

2 A Family Surprize f 55.70

A Jazzy Trio 67.81

Anmeri can Du' Zzee 69. 97

BBF' s 66. 06

Celt's Hankering fo 92.94

1 El f Bugs Nevi an 56. 47

Fast Friends 69. 60

Fresh Newbi es 71.91

Less Bean, More G n 74.83

Ri ck's Rockets 81. 85

Still Searching 54. 96

3 Super St uds 56. 14

The Bl ondes need a 76.90

The NOT so Terrible 86.69

Threes A TEAM 70. 16

Tri a Snooth Pl ay 64. 15

4 Tuuli's B'nana Slic 56.72

Vapor's Runored to 71.63

VT Strong 51.56

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:

Tot al Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunmber of Teans Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Teans Not Scored: 0

Team Relay

Py

OO PFPOOFRPOFRPONDMNMNWWENDNONDNDO

wn

NOFPOMNMNMNMNOPFPMNOMNMOPMOFLRLELDNOLPR

Tm

e eolNolNeoleoleololNolNolNololololololNolololNo)

m

NP OOORFRPROORFRPRPFPOOOONMNONODO

o

cNeolNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolololNolNolololNo)

Scor e

60. 70
71.81
379. 97
75. 06
401. 94
58. 47
95. 60
77.91
88. 83
235. 85
214. 96
63. 14
76. 90
248. 69
80. 16
64. 15
63.72
221. 63
361. 56



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
Big Little 58. 02 0 1 0 0 0 63. 02
Herdi ng Hearts 50. 40 0 1 0 0 0 55. 40
Qfor 2 37.13 0 2 0 1 0 197.13
1 Sweet 16's 41.93 0 0 0 0 0 41.93
3 T. B Express 43.91 1 0 0 0 0 45,91
Terrier Tales 54,57 0 0 0 0 0 54. 57
The Eye Team 51.73 1 0 0 0 0 53.73
2 Tri Hard 39. 48 0 1 0 0 0 44. 48
Ver - Muda Speedsters 56.21 2 0 0 1 0 210. 21

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

(eNoNeie]



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Starters Pairs

Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 54 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 12008 Vi nny 51. 96 0 0
22015 Brill
Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 54 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
12006 Opal Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Open Judge: Lisa Barrett
F E Score
0 0 51.96 Qualified
Qualified
M ni  Judge: Lisa Barrett
F E Score



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 57 seconds Per f or mance | M ni  Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P08011 Peter Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

olololo) Jo)

. 0%



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 48 seconds Advanced Open
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
22039  Zuni 50. 57 0 2

16007 * k% DJ‘ * k%

1 12002 Acel a 35.24 0 0
26017 Pace

2 22036 West 33.90 0 1
22075 Sononma

22031 Dazzl e Absent

3 22021 Ruby 38.93 0 1
22032 Tenzi ng

16007 Du’ 65. 74 0 1
22037 Jour ney

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Judge:

Li sa Barrett

E

0

Scor e

100. 57

35.24

38. 90

63. 93

110. 74

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 51 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P22007 Monte 48. 27 0 0 0 0 48.27 Qualified
P22013 Carson Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 158 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22078
2 22037
1 22021
22016
22015
3 22005

D stance: 158 yards SCT:

Onen

Jour ney
Ruby

Fl i ng
Bril
Hal ey (K)

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12008
12006

D stance: 158 yards SCT:

Vi nny
Opal

Pl ace Arnband Nane

16012
1 16007

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Rogan
DU

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Starters Standard

75 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
Absent

56. 69 0. 00 0 0
49. 85 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
62. 46 0. 00 0 2
48. 47 0. 00 0 2

75 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
75. 85 0. 85 0 3
No Ti me 0.00 0 0

75 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
96. 54 21.54 0 1

NNOORFR O

2.2%

F

OO OoOoo

F

0
0

F

o

22 inch Judge:
E

OOoOPFr oo

12 inch Judge:
E

0
1

16 inch Judge:
E

=

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
10. 00
10. 00

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

15. 85
Elim

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Elim
26. 54



D stance: 158 yards SCT: 78 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

2 P22018 Colt 54. 61

3 P22013 Carson 48. 53

1 P22007 Mbnte 66. 80
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 78 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P08011 Peter 90. 75

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOOM~

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performance| Standard

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 4
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 2

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

12. 75 0 0

. 0%

8 inch Judge:

F

0

22 inch Judge:

E

o

E

0

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

20. 00

30. 00
10. 00

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

12.75



D st ance:
Pl ace

22039
22075
3 22069
22065
22053
22043
22004
2 22038
22036
22032
22031

[EEN

D st ance:
Pl ace

26019
2 26016
1 26012

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12002

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 16015

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

169 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Zuni
Sonoma
G no
Celt (W
Boo

Tr udy
Slice
Kri ket
West
Tenzi ng
Dazzl e

169 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Madel i ne
Runor (P)
Pl ay

165 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Acel a

165 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Sni tch

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Advanced Standard

59 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
80. 21 21.21 0 2
43. 99 0.00 0 0
60. 33 1.33 0 1
62. 34 3.34 1 2
65. 01 6.01 1 1
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
47. 96 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
Absent

59 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
59. 28 0. 28 0 4
47.03 0.00 0 2

65 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
47.62 0.00 0 0

61 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S
57.17 0.00 0 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 15
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualifi ed:

Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
Judge:
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
Judge:
F E
0 0
Judge:
F E
1 0

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

31.21
0. 00

6. 33

18. 34
16. 01
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

Elim
20. 28
10. 00

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

0. 00

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

20. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P16005 Ray 54. 03

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 68 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P08004 M schi ef 45. 05

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%

0.

0.

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

R

0

R

0

S

0

S

16 inch Judge:

F

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

E

0

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

20. 00

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

10. 00



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

2 22037 Jour ney 35. 63

3 22016 Fl i ng No Ti e
1 22015 Brill 44, 17

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 16007 Du’

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12006 Opal 40. 43
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

No Ti ne

Saturday, May 25, 2013

Starters/ Novice

Starters Snooker

22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
140 1+7 5
1+5 0
146 1+7 1+2 27

Starters/ Novice
RC1

1+5

Starters/ Novice

16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7

1+7 14

12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
146 1+7 1+7 27
0. 0%

Scor e

14

45

Scor e

36

Scor e

50

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performance | Snooker

RC1

1+6
1+7

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

2 P08011 Peter 60. 93

1 P08010 Jack 58. 75
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+3 9
1+7 27

Scor e

28
51

Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
26012 Pl ay Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
22078 Onen Absent
1 22075 Sonoma 35.19 1+6 1+7 1+2 20 38 Qualified
3 22053 Boo No Ti e 1+5 1+2 1+7 14 31
2 22036  West 31.52 145 1+7 1+2 20 37 Qualified
22031 Dazzl e Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 16012 Rogan No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+0 14 30

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P22013 Carson 42. 26
1 P22007 Mbnte 66. 55

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P16005 Ray

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12010 Petey

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

38. 95

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

No Ti ne

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performance |l Snooker

22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
146 1+7 1+7 5
1+7 1+4 1+7 9

16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+6

144 1+3 27

12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
1+0 0
5. 0%

Scor e

28
30

Scor e

43

Scor e

Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26016 Runor (P) 38. 57 1 1 2 2 14
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 22078 Onen 34. 39 0 2 2 5 20 35 Qualified
3 22037  Journey 36. 68 0 2 3 2 20 34 Qualified
22016 Fl i ng 33. 27 0 1 2 3 30
1 22015 Brill 30.61 0 2 2 6 20 36 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12008 Vi nny 39.73 0 2 3 3 20 35 Qualified
2 12006 Opal 45. 42 0 3 2 3 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22007 Monte 40. 49 0 0 2 3 7

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08011 Peter 35. 68 0 2 2 3 20 33 Qualified
2 P08010 Jack 45. 84 0 3 1 2 13

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 22075 Sonoma 39. 25 1 3 2 4 22
22053 Boo 36. 97 0 1 2 2 9
22039  Zuni 41. 21 0 4 1 2 16
1 22038 Kri ket 38.54 1 3 2 4 22
3 22036  \West 37. 46 0 3 2 4 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16012 Rogan 42. 75 2 3 1 4 25
2 16007 Du’ 33.74 0 0 1 3 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12002 Acel a 42. 94 0 2 1 3 11

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cCoocO0O0O®



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P22013 Carson 37. 07 0 2 1 3 11
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P16006 Strata 33.19 0 2 1 8 20 36 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance || 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P12010 Petey 42. 46 0 2 1 3 11

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, May 25, 2013

StartersJumpers
D stance: 109 yards SCT: 30 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22015 Brill 17.35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 105 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12006 Opal 25. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16007 Du’ 20.61 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 109 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P22007 Mbnte No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08010 Jack 47.06 10. 06 0 0 0 0 10. 06

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%



D stance: 127 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22078 Onen

2 22075 Sononma
22053 Boo
22039 Zuni
22037 Jour ney
22036  \West
22034 Qui ck

3 22021 Ruby
22016 Fl i ng
22005 Hal ey (K)

D stance: 122 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16012 Rogan

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

33 seconds

Ti me

20.
21.
32.
29.
28.
25.
27.
23.
No

20.

35 seconds

56
28
29
21
14
99
91
12

Ti me

33

Ti me

21.

45

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Advanced Jumpers

Advanced
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 3

Advanced
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 1

22 inch Judge:

F

OO0 OkrRRFRPPFPORFROO

16 inch Judge:

F

0

Li sa Barrett

E

OPrRP O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0oOO0o

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
20. 00
10. 00
20. 00
35. 00
35. 00
5. 00
Elim
15. 00

Li sa Barrett

E

0

Scor e

5. 00

Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16005 Ray 21.22 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22013 Carson 28. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance || 8 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08011 Peter 39.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
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Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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